
 
Deer Park Middle 

Magnet School 
Morning Bus Routes 

 
 



 
 
 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School Morning Bus Routes  
 

 

Bus #209 Twin Willow 

209 Mid Pines Ct & Pleasant Ridge Dr    7:35 AM 

209 Mid Pines Ct & Pleasant Ridge Dr    7:37 AM 

209 Pleasant Ridge Dr & Twin Willow Ct    7:39 AM 

209 2 - 14 Strawhat Rd      7:43 AM 

209 Reisterstown Rd & Gwynnswood Rd    7:45 AM 

 

 

Bus # 227 Willow Bend  
227 15 -51 Strawhat Rd      7:22 AM 

227 Pleasant Ridge Dr & Old Coach Ln    7:25 AM 

227 Pleasant Ridge Dr & Willow Bend Dr    7:29 AM 

 

 

Bus #228 Wengate 

228 Ritterslea Ct & Disney Ct     7:31 AM 

228 Tollgate Rd & Chins Ct     7:33 AM 

228 Tollgate Rd & S Ritters Ln     7:34 AM 

228 S Tollgate Rd & Wengate Rd     7:36 AM 

228 10630 Red Run Blvd (Red Run Overlook)   7:42 AM 

 

 

Bus #262 Liberty Rd 

262 Liberty Rd & Hunsinger Ct     7:33 AM 

262 4601 Wards Chapel Rd      7:36 AM 

262 5031 Wards Chapel Rd      7:39 AM 

262 10905 Liberty Rd      7:47 AM 

262 Liberty Rd & Holbrook Rd     7:48 AM 

262 10523 Liberty Rd      7:49 AM 

262 Liberty Rd & Herrera Ct     7:50 AM 

262 Sheraton Rd & Millstone Rd     7:52 AM 

262 Cedarhill Rd & Braewood Rd     7:53 AM 

262 Deer Trail Way & Button Buck Cir    7:56 AM 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School Morning Bus Routes  
 

Bus #269 Kings Point 

269 Deer Park Rd & Barnes Rd     7:29 AM 

269 4210 Deer Park Rd      7:31 AM 

269 4200 Deer Park Rd      7:32 AM 

269 Marriottsville Rd & Marks Manor Ct    7:36 AM 

269 3707 Kimberly Ann Ct      7:38 AM 

269 3100 Granite Rd      7:43 AM 

269 Granite Rd & Harvest Fields Dr    7:44 AM 

269 Granite Rd & Planted Garden Ct    7:47 AM 

269 Granite Rd & Marriottsville Rd    7:51 AM 

269 Lanamer Rd & Opp Millstone Rd    7:52 AM 

269 4201 Deer Park Rd      7:56 AM 

269 4215 Deer Park Rd      7:57 AM 

 

 

Bus #305 Upper Mill (MORNING ONLY) 
305 Upper Mill Dr & Sherwood Hill Rd     7:37 AM 

305 Upper Mill Dr & Parkers Farm Rd     7:38 AM 

305 Upper Mill Dr & Milkwood Ct                          7:39 AM 

305 Upper Mill Dr & Spring Willow Ct                 7:40 AM 

 

 

 

Bus #309 MAG  
309 Glyndon Elem         7:18 AM 

309 Timber Grove Elem       7:25 AM 

309 Cedarmere Elem       7:30 AM 

 

 

Bus #313 Owings Run AM 

313 Lyons Mill Rd & Whitehurst Dr     7:38 AM 

313 Lyons Mill Rd & Lyonswood Dr     7:39 AM 

313 Lyons Mill Rd & Ballard Green Dr     7:40 AM 

313 Lyons Mill Rd & Plinlimmon Dr     7:41 AM 

313 Owings Run Rd & Owings Heights Cir    7:43 AM 

313 Owings Run Rd & Creekside Cir     7:44 AM 

313 Lyons Run Cir & Owings Run Rd (SW)    7:45 AM 

 

 



 
 
 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School Morning Bus Routes  
 

Bus #320 Ingham/Lyons Heart  
320 Lakeside Blvd & Common Brook Rd       7:50 AM 

320 Lyons Mill Rd & Manor Forge Way         7:52 AM 

320 Lyons Mill Rd & Coyle Rd        7:53 AM 

320 Lyons Mill Rd & Lyon Heart Dr       7:54 AM 

320 Runnymeade Rd & Ingham Rd       7:55 AM 

 

 

Bus #322 Middle Mill 
322 Lakeside Blvd & Silverbrook Ln (E)     7:37 AM 

322 Middle Mill Dr & Groffs Mill Dr     7:39 AM 

322 New Town Blvd & Fitch Hill Rd     7:40 AM 

322 New Town Blvd & Gold Hill Rd (SE)     7:41 AM 

 

 

 

Bus #695 Enchanted Hills & Huntcliff 

695 Enchanted Hills Rd & Pleasant Ridge Dr    7:47 AM 

695 Enchanted Hills Rd & Huntcliff Dr     7:48 AM 

695 Enchanted Hills Rd at Last Driveway Ent    7:49 AM 

 

 

Bus #5233 Tulsemere 

5233 Winands Rd & Yellow Doll Dr     7:41 AM 

5233 Tulsemere Rd & Winands Rd      7:42 AM 

5233 Tulsemere Rd & Opp 1st Edway Cir     7:43 AM 

5233 Tulsemere Rd & Opp 2nd Edway Ct     7:45 AM 

5233 Tulsemere Rd & Janbrook Rd      7:46 AM 

5233 Janbrook Rd & Pikeswood Dr      7:47 AM 

5233 Winands Rd & Daylily Dr      7:57 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School Morning Bus Routes  
 

Bus #5235 Water Wheel 
5235 Kings Point Rd & Hoyt Cir (2nd Entr)   7:16 AM 

5235 Eustice Rd & Mendoza Rd (1st Entr)    7:17 AM 

5235 Eustice Rd & Mendoza Rd (2nd Entr)    7:19 AM 

5235 Cabot Rd & Plowline Rd     7:22 AM 

5235 Kings Point Rd & Kerrigan Ct     7:24 AM 

5235 Kings Point Rd & Marriottsville Rd    7:25 AM 

5235 Marriottsville Rd & Templar Rd    7:27 AM 

5235 Live Oak Rd & Axehead Ct     7:28 AM 

5235 Live Oak Rd & Waterwheel Sq     7:29 AM 

 

 

Bus #5371 Mill Center  
5371 Dolfield Blvd & Shellbark Rd     7:27 AM 

5371 Mill Centre Dr & Ashlyn Cir     7:28 AM 

5371 Mill Centre Dr & Tessa Ln     7:29 AM 

5371 Mill Centre Dr & Tessa Ln     7:29 AM 

5371 Run Crossing Dr & Mill Centre Dr    7:30 AM 

5371 Red Run Blvd & Paladium Ct     7:53 AM 

5371 Owings Mills Blvd & Lyonswood Dr    7:57 AM 

 

 

Bus #5527 Carriage Hill  
5527 Pikeswood Dr & Summer Squal Dr    7:23 AM 

5527 Carriage Hill Cir (at Tennis Courts)    7:25 AM 

5527 3422 Carriage Hill Cir      7:26 AM 

5527 Carriage Hill Cir & Sulky Ct     7:27 AM 

5527 Carriage Hill Cir & Carnay Hill Cir    7:28 AM 

5527 3526 - 3538 Carnay Hill Cir     7:29 AM 

5527 Liberty Rd & Schnaper Dr     7:32 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School Morning Bus Routes  
 

Bus #5527 Tollgate & Runnymeade 

5572 S Ritters Ln & Wilgate Rd     7:26 AM 

5572 S Ritters Ln &  Ritters Ridge Ct    7:27 AM 

5572 S Ritters Ln & Charlgate Rd     7:28 AM 

5572 Charlgate Rd & Allgate Rd     7:29 AM 

5572 Millpaint Ln & Dorgate Rd     7:30 AM 

5572 Millpaint Ln & Dolfield Rd     7:31 AM 

5572 Runnymeade Rd & Eiderdown Ct (SW)   7:47 AM 

5572 New Town Blvd & Watts Rd (S)    7:48 AM 

5572 Dark Star Way & Runnymeade Rd    7:49 AM 

5572 Runnymeade Rd & Winterset Way    7:50 AM 

 

 

 

Bus #8888 Paladium- Cascade -Lyons Mills 
8888 Lakeside Blvd & Cascades Mill Dr    7:46 AM 

8888 Lakeside Blvd & Flint Hill Dr     7:47 AM 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   

 



 
Deer Park Middle 

Magnet School 
Afternoon Bus 

Routes 

 
 



Deer Park Middle Magnet School Afternoon Bus Routes  

Bus #209 Twin Willow  
209  3:13 PM  Mid Pines Ct & Pleasant Ridge Dr 

209  3:21 PM  2 - 14 Strawhat Rd 

    

 

Bus #277 Willow Bend 
227  3:11 PM  15 -51 Strawhat Rd 

227  3:14 PM  Pleasant Ridge Dr & Old Coach Ln 

227  3:18 PM  Pleasant Ridge Dr & Willow Bend Dr 

    

Bus #228 Wengate 
228  3:12 PM  Ritterslea Ct & Opp Disney Ct 

228  3:14 PM  Tollgate Rd & Chins Ct 

228  3:15 PM  Tollgate Rd & S Ritters Ln 

228  3:17 PM  S Tollgate Rd & Wengate Rd 

228  3:23 PM  10630 Red Run Blvd (Red Run Overlook) 

262  3:05 PM  Deer Trail Way & Button Buck Cir 

262  3:08 PM  Liberty Rd & Hunsinger Ct 

262  3:11 PM  4601 Wards Chapel Rd 

262  3:14 PM  5031 Wards Chapel Rd 

262  3:22 PM  10905 Liberty Rd 

262  3:23 PM  Liberty Rd & Holbrook Rd 

262  3:24 PM  10523 Liberty Rd 

262  3:25 PM  Liberty Rd & Herrera Ct 

262  3:27 PM  Sheraton Rd & Millstone Rd 

262  3:28 PM  Cedarhill Rd & Braewood Rd 

    

 

Bus #269 Kings Point 

269  3:09 PM  4210 Deer Park Rd 

269  3:14 PM  Marriottsville Rd & Marks Manor Ct 

269  3:16 PM  3707 Kimberly Ann Ct 

269  3:21 PM  3100 Granite Rd 

269  3:24 PM  Granite Rd & Planted Garden Ct 

269  3:28 PM  Granite Rd & Marriottsville Rd 

269  3:29 PM  Lanamer Rd & Opp Millstone Rd 

269  3:33 PM  4201 Deer Park Rd 

269  3:34 PM  4215 Deer Park Rd 

269  3:41 PM  Deer Park Rd & Barnes Rd 

    



Deer Park Middle Magnet School Afternoon Bus Routes  

 

Bus #309 MAG 
309 3:18 PM  TIMBER GROVE ELEMENTARY 

309 3:23 PM  CEDARMERE ELEMENTARY 

309 3:29 PM  GLYNDON ELEMENTARY 

    

    

Bus #313 
313 3:05 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Whitehurst Dr 

313 3:07 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Ballard Green Dr 

313 3:08 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Plinlimmon Dr 

313 3:10 PM  Owings Run Rd & Owings Heights Cir 

313 3:11 PM  Owings Run Rd & Creekside Cir (S) 

313 3:12 PM  Owings Run Rd & Lyons Run Cir 

    

    

    

Bus #320 Ingham/Lyons Mills 

320 3:08 PM  Lakeside Blvd & Common Brook Rd 

320 3:10 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Manor Forge Way 

320 3:11 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Coyle Rd 

320 3:12 PM  Lyons Mill Rd & Lyon Heart Dr 

320 3:13 PM  Runnymeade Rd & Ingham Rd 

    

    

Bus #322 Middle Mill 
322 3:08 PM  Lakeside Blvd & Silverbrook Ln 

322 3:10 PM  Middle Mill Dr & Groffs Mill Dr 

322 3:11 PM  New Town Blvd & Fitch Hill Rd 

322 3:13 PM  New Town Blvd & Gold Hill Rd 

322 3:15 PM  New Town Blvd & Middle Mill Dr 

    

    

    

Bus #695 Huntcliff - Enchanted Hills  
695  3:18 PM  Enchanted Hills Rd & Pleasant Ridge Dr 

695  3:19 PM  Enchanted Hills Rd & Huntcliff Dr 

695  3:20 PM  Enchanted Hills Rd at Last Driveway Ent 

    

    



Deer Park Middle Magnet School Afternoon Bus Routes  

Bus #5233 Tulsemere  
5233  3:16 PM  Winands Rd & Yellow Doll Dr 

5233  3:17 PM  Tulsemere Rd & Winands Rd 

5233  3:18 PM  Tulsemere Rd & Opp 1st Edway Cir 

5233  3:19 PM  Tulsemere Rd & Opp 2nd Edway Ct 

5233  3:20 PM  Tulsemere Rd & Janbrook Rd 

5233  3:21 PM  Janbrook Rd & Pikeswood Dr 

5233  3:25 PM  Winands Rd & Daylily Dr 

    

    

Bus #5235 Water Wheel 
5235  3:06 PM  Kings Point Rd & Hoyt Cir (2nd Entrance) 

5235  3:07 PM  Eustice Rd & Mendoza Rd (1st Entr) 

5235  3:09 PM  Eustice Rd & Mendoza Rd (2nd Entr) 

5235  3:12 PM  Cabot Rd & Plowline Rd 

5235  3:14 PM  Kings Point Rd & Kerrigan Ct 

5235  3:15 PM  Kings Point Rd & Marriottsville Rd 

5235  3:17 PM  Marriottsville Rd & Templar Rd 

5235  3:18 PM  Live Oak Rd & Axehead Ct 

5235  3:19 PM  Live Oak Rd & Waterwheel Sq 

 

 

Bus #5371 Mill Center 

5371  3:07 PM  Dolfield Blvd & Shellbark Rd 

5371  3:08 PM  Mill Centre Dr & Ashlyn Cir 

5371  3:09 PM  Mill Centre Dr & Tessa Ln 

5371  3:10 PM  Run Crossing Dr & Mill Centre Dr 

5371  3:33 PM  Red Run Blvd & Paladium Ct 

5371  3:37 PM  Owings Mills Blvd & Lyonswood Dr 

    

 

Bus #5527 Carriage Hill 
5527  3:05 PM  Pikeswood Dr & Summer Squal Dr 

5527  3:07 PM  Carriage Hill Cir (at Tennis Courts) 

5527  3:08 PM  3422 Carriage Hill Cir 

5527  3:09 PM  Carriage Hill Cir & Sulky Ct 

5527  3:10 PM  Carriage Hill Cir & Carnay Hill Cir 

5527  3:11 PM  3526 - 3538 Carnay Hill Cir 

5527  3:14 PM  Liberty Rd & Schnaper Dr 

    



Deer Park Middle Magnet School Afternoon Bus Routes  

Bus # 5572 Runnymeade/Tollgate 

5572  3:05 PM  Runnymeade Rd &  OPP - Eiderdown Ct 

5572  3:06 PM  New Town Blvd & Watts Rd (S) 

5572  3:07 PM  Dark Star Way & Runnymeade Rd 

5572  3:08 PM  Runnymeade Rd & Winterset Way 

5572  3:25 PM  S Ritters Ln & Wilgate Rd 

5572  3:26 PM  S Ritters Ln &  Ritters Ridge Ct 

5572  3:27 PM  S Ritters Ln & Charlgate Rd 

5572  3:28 PM  Charlgate Rd & Allgate Rd 

5572  3:29 PM  Millpaint Ln & Dorgate Rd 

    

    

    

Bus #8888 Paladium_Casacade/ Upper Mill 
8888  3:07 PM  Lakeside Blvd & Cascades Mill Dr 

8888  3:07 PM  Upper Mill Dr & Sherwood Hill Rd 

8888  3:08 PM  Lakeside Blvd & Flint Hill Dr 

8888  3:08 PM  Upper Mill Dr & Parkers Farm Rd 

8888  3:09 PM  Upper Mill Dr & Milkwood Ct 

8888  3:10 PM  Upper Mill Dr & Spring Willow Ct 

    

   


